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Operational Department 

Chair (ODC) 

English  
IDC Renee Westlake westlaker1@fultonschools.org  

Jeff Harrell  harrellj@fultonschools.org  
ODC Robin Butler butlerrob@fultonschools.org 

Science  
IDC Ellen Kerr kerre@fultonschools.org  

Rebecca Myers  myersr@fultonschools.org  
ODC Lacy George georgelk@fultonschools.org 

Math IDC/ODC Brian Wynne wynneb@fultonschools.org Rebecca Myers myersr@fultonschools.org 

Social Studies  
IDC Lauren Hall halllauren@fultonschools.org 

Darius Maize  maize@fultonschools.org  
ODC Brad Coulter coulterb@fultonschools.org 

World Language  
IDC Thomala Wright wrightt3@fultonschools.org 

Jeff Harrell  harrellj@fultonschools.org  
ODC Jeff Davis davisj123@fultonschools.org 

TAG ODC Kari Flores floresk@fultonschools.org Darius Maize maize@fultonschools.org 

Special 
Education  

IDC Amy Muta mutaa@fultonschools.org Cindy 
Weatherford  

weatherfordc@fultonschools.org  
ODC Renee Jerome jerome@fultonschools.org   

IST ODC Amy Landi landi@fultonschools.org 

Cindy 
Weatherford 

weatherfordc@fultonschools.org 

CTAE IDC/ODC Katie Morgan morgank5@fultonschools.org Rebecca Myers myersr@fultonschools.org 

Fine Arts IDC/ODC Elizabeth Justice justicee@fultonschools.org Darius Maize maize@fultonschools.org 

Health and PE IDC/ODC Evan Tieles tielese@fultonschools.org Darius Maize maize@fultonschools.org 

Office Support  ODC Carol Bybee bybeec@fultonschools.org Ashley Agans agans@fultonschools.org 

Counselors ODC Sam Garcia garcias@fultonschools.org Jeff Harrell harrellj@fultonschools.org 
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